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1000MM X 410MM X 650-1100MM H HEAVY DUTY ROLLER SUPPORT

CONVEYOR STAND 26122 BY OLTRE

*Carton Damaged*

Features

Heavily built to industrial standards

Serves a number of functions

Set of 4 x 60mm rollers

Four independently adjustable legs

Units can be linked together to produce any length of
conveyor

SKU
8001358

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size

Technical - Main
No. of Rollers
Roller Size
Working Load Capacity
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Warranty
Warranty

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
26122 $329

Roller Stand
8001358
26122
735745531983
Oltre

1000mm (40")

4
60 mm
800 kg

1000 mm
410 mm
1100 mm
31 kg

2 Years (Home User) or 1 Year
(Commercial User)

1080 mm
450 mm
190 mm
33.0 kg
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