

jaccraindustries.com



1000MM X 410MM X 650-1100MM H HEAVY DUTY ROLLER SUPPORT CONVEYOR STAND 26122 BY OLTRE



Carton Damaged

Features

Heavily built to industrial standards
Serves a number of functions
Set of 4 x 60mm rollers
Four independently adjustable legs
Units can be linked together to produce any length of conveyor



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8001358		26122	\$329

Model		
Туре	Roller Stand	
SKU	8001358	
Part Number	26122	
Barcode	735745531983	
Brand	Oltre	
Size	1000mm (40")	
Technical - Main		
No. of Rollers	4	
Roller Size	60 mm	
Working Load Capacity	800 kg	
Dimensions		
Product Length	1000 mm	
Product Width	410 mm	
Product Height	1100 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	31 kg	
Warranty		
Warranty	2 Years (Home User) or 1 Year (Commercial User)	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Length	1080 mm	
Shipping Width	450 mm	
Shipping Height	190 mm	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	33.0 kg	